
Date Day Events

12-Jun Monday School Reopens Grade 6 to 12  
13-Jun Tuesday Nomination to the Student Council
14-Jun Wednesday School Reopens Grade 1 to 5
15-Jun Thursday School Reopens - KG
19-Jun Monday Election to Student Council
20-Jun Tuesday Declaration of Results
21-Jun Wednesday Yoga Day Celebration
23-Jun Friday Anan Fest 
24-Jun Saturday Primary and Cambridge orientation for parents
27-Jun Tuesday Bakrid-Special Asembly
28-Jun Wednesday Investiture Ceremony
29-Jun Thursday Holiday - Bakrid

14-Jul Friday Anan Fest
15-Jul Saturday Kamarajar Birthday Celebration 
21-Jul Friday Anan fest 
29-Jul Saturday Holiday - Muharram

14-Aug Monday Independence Day Celebration
15-Aug Tuesday Holiday - Independence Day
24-Aug Thursday Anan Fest 
25-Aug Friday Anan Fest 
29-Aug Tuesday Holiday - Onam

04-Sep Monday Krishna Jayanthi Celebration
05-Sep Tuesday Teacher's day Celebration 
06-Sep Wednesday Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi
09-Sep Saturday Sports day
15-Sep Friday Vinayagar Chathurthi Celebration
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17-Sep Sunday Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi
28-Sep Thursday Holiday - Milad-un-Nabi 
29-Sep Friday Gandhi Jayanthi-Special Assembly 

02-Oct Monday Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 
23-Oct Monday Holiday - Ayudha Pooja 
24-Oct Tuesday Holiday - Vijayadhasami

10-Nov Friday Diwali Celebration
11-Nov Saturday Holiday - Deepavali
12-Nov Sunday Holiday - Deepavali
13-Nov Monday Holiday - Deepavali
14-Nov Tuesday Children's day Celebration 
30-Nov Thursday Theater Fest 

01-Dec Friday Theater Fest 
21-Dec Thursday Christmas Day celebration
23-Dec Saturday Annual Day 
24-Dec Sunday Winter break begins(Dec.24 to Jan.1)

01-Jan Monday Winter break Ends(Dec.24 to Jan.1) New Year 
12-Jan Friday Pongal Celebration
15-Jan Monday Holiday - Pongal
16-Jan Tuesday Holiday - Thiruvalluvar day
17-Jan Wednesday Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunaal
24-Jan Wednesday Republic Day Special Assembly
25-Jan Thursday Holiday-Thai Poosam
26-Jan Friday Holiday - Republic Day

03-Feb Saturday Anan Expo 

16-Mar Saturday Art Carnival 
20-Mar Wednesday Annual Exam Commences
29-Mar Friday Holiday - Good Friday
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